St. Peter's Primary School School Year Calendar

Hawthorn Road, Bray, Co Wicklow. 2016-17
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* AUBUST : School re-opens on Monday 29th Aug'16 @ 8.50am *  APRIL: Easter Holidays - School closes @12 noon - Fri 7th Apr '17
*  OCTOBER: Autumn Mid-Term - School closed Mon 31st Oct - Fri 4th Nov ‘16 School closed: Mon 10th Apr - Fri 21st April '17
* DECEMBER: Christmas Holidays - School closes @ 12 noon - Thurs 22nd Dec ‘16 *  MAY: School closed - Bank holiday Monday 1st May ‘17
School Closed Fri 23rd Dec '16 - Fri 6th Jan '17 *  JUNE: School closed - Bank holiday Mon 5th Jun and Tues 6th Jun '17
* FEBRUARY: Spring Mid-Term - School closed on Mon 20th - Fri 24th Feb '17 *  SUMMER HOLIDAYS - School Closes @ 12 noon on Wed 28th Jun ‘17

*  MARCH: Closed Fri 17th Mar ‘17 - St. Patrick's Day PLEASE NOTE - LIGHT GREEN BOXES ARE DAYS WE ARE IN SCHOOL



